Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es

CODE L W H Wt Ht P
	 KQ0603	 1.6 ± 0.1	 1.0 ± 0.1	 0.9 ± 0.1	 0.85 ± 0.1	 0.25 ± 0.15	 0.35 ± 0.1
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE TAPING*
TE, BK
NOMINAL
 Inductance
3 digits code
(see rating table)
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
KQ0603 TE R10T J
Inductance
TOLERANCE
G: (±2%)
J: (±5%)
K: (±10%)
TYPICAL FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS
Test equipment: Agilent 4291A impedance analyzer
All these products have Pb-free terminations